Ostschweizer Cup 2023
Fiirstenland Cup | Rheintalcup | Thurgauer Kunstturnercup
Schaffhauser Jugendcup | Heidiland Cup

EINFUHRUNGSPROGRAMM | ZWISCHENRANGLISTE (3/5)

Rg. [Name Jahrg. |Verein Verband FLC RTC TGKC SHIC HLC Total
1 | Finn Hollauf 2015 |STV Oberbliren/TZ Firstenland SGTV 21.90 76.425 1|21.7576:308 1(21.7576.575 1 43.65 153.000
2 [Sven Hugelshofer 2015 |Turnfabrik TGTV 21.2575.350 2|21.75 74:675 4|21.7575.200 3 43.00 150.550
3 |Joas Kollbrunner 2015 | Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 21.25 73760 5|21.7574.825 3|21.7574.725 4 43.50 149.550
4 |Jonas Wiebusch 2015 | TV Wadenswil v 21.40 73.700 5|21.2575.325 2 42,65 149.025
5 |Callum Speck 2015 | Turnwerk Stdostschweiz SGTV 19.75 69:550 19(20.25 71.250 7|21.7575.225 2 42,00 146.475
6 |Levin Biirgi 2015 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 20.7571.900 10]20.25 73.150 5|20.25 7675 7 41.00 145.050
7 | Philipp Marti 2015 |STV Balgach/TZ Rheintal SGTV 20.7571.575 12| 20.75 7425 8|21.2572.625 5 42.00 144.200
8 | Ursin Wildhaber 2016 | Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV 20.90 71.850 11]20.75 78575 9]20.7571.325 6 41.65 143.175
9 [Michael Hegemann 2015 | Turnwerk Sudostschweiz SGTV 19.2571.925 9 19.2570.825 9 38.50 142.750
10 |Florin Poloni 2015 | Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 18.2572.675 8(17.25 674560 13|18.2569.125 12 36.50 141.800
11 |Nico Bischofberger 2015 |SVD Diepoldsau-Schmitter/TZ Rheintal SGTV 19.25 70.200 15[ 19.75 76-660 11 20.25 70.875 8 39.50 141.075
12 |Cédric Kaifer 2015 | Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 19.75 68-166 23(20.75 71.450 6 20.2569.000 13 41.00 140.450
13 |Dario Keller 2016 Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Fiirstenland SGTV 17.25 69.900 17 17.75 68-860 12| 17.75 69.850 10 35.00 139.750
14 |Jack Blattler 2016 Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Fiirstenland SGTV 18.25 70.575 14 18.25 68.650 14 36.50 139.225
15 |Nicolas Fischer 2013 | TV Wadenswil v 19.25 67.700 25 21.25 70.125 10 40.50 137.825
16 |Tihon Kulesha 2014 | Turnwerk Stdostschweiz SGTV 17.75 69.200 21 18.40 66.250 20 36.15 135.450
17 |Samuel Walser 2015 |STV Au/TZ Rheintal SGTV 17.75 66-150 33 18.25 67.150 14| 17.75 67.775 17 36.00 134.925
18 |Eliah Kaleb Négeli 2015 | Turnfabrik TGTV 17.25 66.650 30 | 18.25 65:875 17 19.25 68.050 15 36.50 134.700
19 (Alessandro Wider 2015 | Turnfabrik TGTV 18.75 67.050 15 19.25 67.525 18 38.00 134.575
20 |Ron Meier 2016 Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Fiirstenland SGTV 17.75 66.650 30| 17.25 64:960 19| 17.25 67.275 19 35.00 133.925
21 |Arian Krein 2015 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 18.25 67.400 27| 17.75 64600 21| 18.75 66.000 21 37.00 133.400
22 |Dilan Nasufi 2015 |Turnfabrik TGTV 18.25 65.125 18]18.25 68.050 15 36.50 133.175
23 |Alexander Ammann 2015 |Turnfabrik TGTV 18.25 67.725 24|17.25 62:500 22| 17.25 65.150 22 35.50 132.875
24 (Lion Buchmeier 2016 | Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 18.2567.575 26 17.25 64.425 23 35.50 132.000
25 | Andrin Meier 2015 | STV Frauenfeld/Turnfabrik TGTV 17.25 65.325 38| 17.25 62300 23| 17.25 64.075 24 34.50 129.400
26 |Alexander Rac 2014 | TV Wédenswil ZTv 15.00 64.425 39 17.00 64.075 20 32,00 128.500
27 |[Nelson Tiischer 2015 |TZ Rheintal SGTV 18.75 65.625 37 18.75 62.175 28 37.50 127.800
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28 |Eric Beerli 2016 |TZ Rheintal SGTV 15.75 62.275 46 [ 15.75 62.125 24| 15.75 66-725 34 31.50 124.400
29 |Gianin Frei 2015 |Turnfabrik TGTV 16.25 59.100 27]17.75 63.975 25 34.00 123.075
30 |Balazs Gal 2014 | Turnfabrik TGTV 16.25 60.425 49| 16.75 66:300 26| 16.75 62.425 26 33.00 122.850
31 (Julian Eugster 2016 | TV Azmoos/TZ Rheintal SGTV 15.75 61.800 47| 15.75 60.850 25 | 15.75 59:360 37 31.50 122.650
32 (Lenny von Rotz 2016 | TV Mels/Turnwerk Silidostschweiz SGTV 15.75 60.375 50 16.75 62.100 30 32.50 122.475
33 |Manuel Gort 2016 | TV Mels/Turnwerk Silidostschweiz SGTV 16.75 60.850 48 16.75 59.775 36 33.50 120.625
34 |Nico Good 2016 | TV Mels/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV 16.25 59,050 52| 16.25 58-450 28| 16.75 61,175 33 33.00 120.225
35 |Valerio Zanetti 2016 |Turnwerk Stdostschweiz SGTV 15.75 52:858 59| 16.75 56.425 29| 17.25 57.475 39 34.00 113.900
36 [Jan Thoni 2015 | TV Maienfeld/Turnwerk Stidostschweiz GRTV 16.75 58.375 53| 17.25 54,975 30 34.00 113.350
37 |Tim Sieber 2016 |Turnwerk Stdostschweiz SGTV 15.75 54.725 57 16.25 56.525 40 32.00 111.250
38 |Samuel Geisser 2016 | TV Maienfeld/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV 11.50 43:900 61 | 15.00 48.800 31 | 14.75 43.925 45 29.75 92.725
39 [David Decurtins 2015 | TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg v 19.2575.100 3 19.25  75.100
40 |Mark Kosyrev 2014 | TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg ZTv 19.25 74.075 4 19.25 74.075
41 (Jayden Abbiihl 2015 |STV Wetzikon ZTv 20.2572.700 7 2025 72.700
42 | August Piirckhauer 2014 | TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg ZTv 18.2571.150 13 18.25 71.150
43 |Finn Kiinzli 2014 | TV Wadenswil v 18.2569.950 16 1825 69.950
44 |Elias Vergara 2014 |STV Wetzikon ZTv 18.25 69.775 18 1825 69.775
45 |Laurin Schénenberger 2014 | Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 20.25 69.675 11 2025 69.675
46 |Flurin Rohrer 2014 | TV Neftenbach/TZ Winterthur TV 17.25 69.325 20 17.25 69.325
47 (Levin Arn 2012 |STV Wetzikon ZTv 17.25 68.175 22 17.25 68.175
48 |Julian Stucki 2014 | TV Neftenbach/TZ Winterthur TV 18.25 66.975 28 18.25 66.975
49 |Juri Chatelain 2014 |STV Wetzikon v 16.75 66.800 29 16.75 66.800
50 [Luca Medici 2015 | Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 19.75 66.650 16 19.75 66.650
51 |Tim Dzienziol 2014 |STV Wetzikon ZTv 18.75 66.275 32 18.75 66.275
52 (Flavio Von Euw 2015 | TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg ZTv 17.75 65.900 34 17.75  65.900
53 [Niko Remeta 2016 | TV Neftenbach v 18.25 65.875 35 1825 65.875
54 (Enea Calo 2016 | TV Neftenbach v 17.7565.775 36 17.75 65.775
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55 [Janis Knecht 2015 | TV Neftenbach v 16.75 64.275 40 16.75 64.275
56 |[Mirco Steffen 2014 | TV Neftenbach v 17.75 63.825 41 17.75 63.825
57 |Timon Forster 2014 | TV Neftenbach v 17.25 63.250 42 17.25  63.250
57 (Leano Fehr 2015 | TV Neftenbach v 18.25 63.250 42 1825 63.250
59 |Finley Schwarz 2016 |Turnsport Riti v 17.25 63.200 44 17.25  63.200
60 |Friedrich Piirckhauer 2016 |TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg ZTv 16.25 62.675 45 16.25 62.675
61 |IngviKroll 2015 |Turnfabrik TGTV 17.25 62.300 27 17.25 62.300
62 |Rémy Stoller 2015 |Turnfabrik TGTV 16.2562.175 28 16.25 62.175
63 |Tim Hauser 2016 | Turnfabrik TGTV 17.2561.725 31 17.25 61.725
64 |Vincent Desax 2016 |Turnfabrik TGTV 16.7561.250 32 16.75 61.250
65 | Gianluca Conti 2016 | Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 17.2560.275 35 17.25  60.275
66 |Fabio Surber 2015 | TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg ZTv 16.25 59.500 51 16.25 59.500
67 |Gian Hindelang 2016 | Turnfabrik TGTV 16.75 58.700 38 16.75 58.700
68 |Florian Staub 2015 | Turnsport Rt ZTv 15.25 57.825 54 1525 57.825
69 |Zac Allon 2016 | Turnfabrik TGTV 15.75 55.850 41 1575 55.850
70 |Jarin Dubs 2015 |STV Rain LU/OW/NW |16.75 55.675 55 16.75 55.675
71 |[Samuel Estermann 2013 STV Rain LU/OW/NW | 14.25 54,925 56 1425 54,925
72 |Lenny Nadig 2016 |Turnwerk Sudostschweiz SGTV 15.25 54.150 42 1525 54.150
73 |Linus Waller 2016 STV Rain LU/OW/NW |[14.75 53.225 58 1475 53.225
74 |James Mertingk 2016 | Turnfabrik TGTV 15.00 51.950 43 15.00 51.950
75 |Raphael Sturzenegger 2015 | Turnfabrik TGTV 14.25 50.775 44 14.25 50.775
76 |Julian Baumli 2017 STV Rain LU/OW/NW |13.75 46.250 60 13.75 46.250
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Ostschweizer Cup 2023
Fiirstenland Cup | Rheintalcup | Thurgauer Kunstturnercup
Schaffhauser Jugendcup | Heidiland Cup

PROGRAMM 1 | ZWISCHENRANGLISTE (3/5)

Rg. [Name Jahrg. |Verein Verband FLC RTC TGKC SHIC HLC Total
1 |David Steiger 2013 |STV Balgach/TZ Rheintal SGTV 24.80 78:860 2|25.50 80.750 12570 80.525 1 51.20 161.275
2 Lenny Forster 2013 TV Widnau/TZ Rheintal SGTV 24.1577.325 4 25.6580.250 2 49.80 157.575
3 |Gilles Damur 2013 | Turnfabrik TGTV 25.4079.500 1|24.6576-325 3|25.5577.900 3 50.95 157.400
4 Nik Meier 2013 Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Fiirstenland SGTV 24.75 78.475 3|24.8578.375 2|23.0076-188 5 49.60 156.850
5 Elisha Calzaferri 2014 Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Fiirstenland SGTV 23.50 76.025 5|22.00 73-6568 6]23.9575.725 6 47.45 151.750
6 Paolo Zanetti 2014 | TV Landquart/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV 22.50 74.100 7|22.50 73788 5|23.70 76.900 4 46.20 151.000
7 Daymen Barlocher 2013 TV Widnau/TZ Rheintal SGTV 23.6575.375 4]23.0075.225 7 46.65 150.600
8 Dario Fromm 2014 | TV Maienfeld/Turnwerk Stidostschweiz GRTV 20.50 72-7506 8]21.10 73.600 7]|21.9574.025 8 43.05 147.625
9 Luca Kuoni 2013 TV Maienfeld/Turnwerk Stidostschweiz GRTV 23.50 72.275 9 23.90 73.825 9 47.40 146.100
10 (Paolo Sciara 2012 Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Fiirstenland SGTV 21.00 74460 10| 22.00 71.650 8]21.50 72.375 10 43.50 144.025
11 |Manuel Kronenberg 2013 | Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 20.50 71.150 11 20.50 68-366 18| 22.00 71.625 12 42,50 142.775
12 (Gian Hinder 2014 | Turnfabrik TGTV 19.70 78:825 13]20.50 71.200 920.00 70.125 14 40.50 141.325
13 |Levin Zindel 2013 TV Maienfeld/Turnwerk Stidostschweiz GRTV 22.00 674675 26|21.90 68.950 15|22.70 71.800 11 44.60 140.750
14 |Andri Riesen 2013 | TV Mels/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV 20.50 69.850 16 21.20 70.825 13 41.70 140.675
15 |Oliver Keller 2014 Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Fiirstenland SGTV 19.15 70.575 12 19.50 69.325 13| 20.00 68:2568 20 38.65 139.900
16 (Leo Rohner 2014 STV St. Margrethen/TZ Rheintal SGTV 19.00 67975 24| 20.00 70.800 10| 18.00 69.025 17 38.00 139.825
17 [Noa Zimmermann 2013 TV Maienfeld/Turnwerk Stidostschweiz GRTV 20.50 69.875 15 20.50 69.400 11 |20.60 69:325 16 41.00 139.275
18 (Xavi Eloi Kreis 2014 | Turnfabrik TGTV 19.00 69:875 1920.00 69.350 1221.05 69.375 15 41.05 138.725
19 |Nicolai Seiler 2014 | TV Wadenswil v 18.00 69.700 17| 19.00 68.425 17 37.00 138.125
20 |Yannick Kern 2014 | Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 20.50 69.050 20 20.50 69.000 14 | 20.50 65:456 29 41.00 138.050
21 |Gianin Kuhn 2014 | Turnfabrik TGTV 19.00 68-+75 23|19.00 68.800 16 19.50 68.300 19 38.50 137.100
22 [Neo Miiller 2014 | Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 20.50 69.900 14 20.00 67.100 24 40.50 137.000
23 |Tim Gamma 2013 TV Mels/Turnwerk Stidostschweiz SGTV 20.50 69.175 18 19.50 67.225 23 40.00 136.400
24 |Lennie Dietiker 2014 | Turnfabrik TGTV 17.50 67.300 29 | 18.50 65-825 21 | 19.50 68.650 18 37.00 135.950
25 |Laurin Eugster 2014 | TV Azmoos/TZ Rheintal SGTV 20.00 68.825 22 19.50 65.925 26 39.50 134.750
26 |Elia Zuberbiihler 2013 Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Fiirstenland SGTV 18.50 69.000 21 | 18.00 65:325 22| 17.50 65.700 28 36.00 134.700
27 |Lionel Schlanser 2014 SVD Diepoldsau-Schmitter/TZ Rheintal SGTV 18.50 65-325 33| 19.00 66.725 19 19.00 67.550 21 38.00 134.275
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PROGRAMM 1 | ZWISCHENRANGLISTE (3/5)

Rg. [Name Jahrg. |Verein Verband FLC RTC TGKC SHIC HLC Total

28 |Timo Poloni 2012 | Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 19.00 67.875 25 18.50 66:000 20| 18.50 66.225 25 37.50 134.100
29 |Jamie King 2013 STV Oberbiiren/TZ Fiirstenland SGTV 18.50 67.475 27| 18.50 65.275 23| 18.00 64875 30 37.00 132.750
30 |Jan Burri 2012 | TV Wéadenswil zZTv 18.00 65.625 31 18.00 65.075 24 36.00 130.700
31 [Remo Isenring 2014 Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Fiirstenland SGTV 19.00 64.400 25| 19.00 65.800 27 38.00 130.200
32 |Pablo Mokros 2012 | TV Wadenswil v 17.50 63.300 37 18.00 61.875 26 35.50 125.175
33 [Tiago Jauslin 2013 | TV Wadenswil TV 15.00 53,950 55 [ 17.50 59.325 27 3250 113.275
34 |Sven Vaterlaus 2013 | Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 17.00 54-486 54 17.00 56.475 29 16.00 56.375 35 33.00 112.850
35 [Petr Stepanov 2013 | TV Wadenswil v 16.50 53.075 56 | 17.50 54.875 30 34.00 107.950
36 |Jerome Wey 2013 STV Rickenbach LU/RLZ Luzern LU/OW/NW |23.2574.225 6 23.25 74.225
37 |Felice Thiiring 2013 |Gym Berner Oberland KKB 21.50 67.425 22 2150 67.425
38 |Jaxon Leuzinger 2014 | Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 19.00 67.325 28 19.00 67.325
39 |Gabriel Remeta 2014 | TV Neftenbach/TZ Winterthur TV 18.50 66.475 30 1850 66.475
40 |Lars de Wit 2012 | TV Neftenbach v 17.50 65.500 32 17.50 65.500
41 |Manuel Graber 2013 STV Rain LU/OW/NW | 19.50 65.225 34 19.50 65.225
42 |Lennox von Matt 2012 | TV Wadenswil v 18.50 64.775 35 18.50 64.775
43 |Jan von Kénel 2014 |Gym Berner Oberland KKB 18.50 64.075 31 1850 64.075
44 |Bessim Ramadani 2013 | TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg ZTv 18.00 63.350 36 18.00 63.350
45 | Dario Fankhauser 2013 STV Rain LU/OW/NW | 17.00 63.300 37 17.00 63.300
46 |Sebastian Staub 2014 | Turnsport Riti ZTv 17.50 63.250 39 17.50 63.250
47 |Len Gambs 2014 | TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg v 17.50 62.925 40 17.50 62.925
48 |Liam Ackermann 2014 |Gym Berner Oberland KKB 17.50 62.875 32 17.50 62.875
49 |Marlo Benkert 2012 | TV Wadenswil v 18.50 62.775 41 1850 62.775
50 (Leo Erilov 2013 | TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg ZTv 17.00 62.500 42 17.00 62.500
51 |Jovin Diehl 2014 BTV Luzern LU/OW/NW | 18.50 62.450 43 1850 62.450
52 ([Nino Zimmermann 2013 | Turnfabrik TGTV 19.10 62.100 33 19.10 62.100
53 |Ramon Waller 2013 STV Rain LU/OW/NW |16.50 61.875 44 16.50 61.875
54 [Lio Gysi 2014 |Gym Berner Oberland KKB 17.50 61.425 34 17.50 61.425
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PROGRAMM 1 | ZWISCHENRANGLISTE (3/5)

Rg. [Name Jahrg. |Verein Verband FLC RTC TGKC SHIC HLC Total

55 |Elias Seghizzi 2014 BTV Luzern LU/OW/NW | 17.00 59.850 45 17.00 59.850
56 |Jonas Baumli 2013 STV Rain LU/OW/NW |17.00 59.425 46 17.00 59.425
57 |Finn Biihler 2014 STV Neuenkirch/RLZ Luzern LU/OW/NW | 18.50 59.200 47 18.50 59.200
58 [Michael Erilov 2013 | TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg ZTv 17.00 59.150 48 17.00 59.150
59 (Lean Meierhofer 2012 | TV Hegi ZTv 18.50 58.650 28 18.50 58.650
60 |William Sutton 2014 BTV Luzern LU/OW/NW |18.00 58.625 49 18.00 58.625
61 |Karim Semytkivska 2011 | TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg v 17.50 58.575 50 17.50 58.575
62 |Henri Bucher 2013 |STV Rain LU/OW/NW |17.00 57.625 51 17.00 57.625
63 |Enea Mainetti 2014 STV Rain LU/OW/NW |[17.00 57.025 52 17.00 57.025
64 |David Baur 2013 STV Rain LU/OW/NW |16.00 55.350 53 16.00 55.350
65 |Lukas Ziind 2014 | TV Neftenbach ZTv 15.50 52.350 57 1550 52.350
66 |Elia Schmidli 2015 |STV Rain LU/OW/NW | 12.00 35.800 58 12.00 35.800
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Rg. [Name Jahrg. |Verein Verband FLC RTC TGKC SHIC HLC Total
1 |Jano Willi 2012 BTV Chur/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV 27.70 80.041 1]26.30 26:256 2|28.4580.425 1 56.15 160.466
2 [Nando Sturzenegger 2012 | Turnfabrik TGTV 23.05 74616 3|23.70 76.875 1]26.50 79.775 2 50.20 156.650
3 |Nelio Lingg 2012 | Turnfabrik TGTV 25.45 76.958 2|25.50 75475 4|26.8079.375 3 52.25 156.333
4 | Gianni Zanolari 2012 | TV Untervaz/Turnwerk Slidostschweiz GRTV 23.35 73-31806 4|23.9576.000 3|24.3075.125 5 48.25 151.125
5 Lino Zanetti 2012 | TV Landquart/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV 23.7572.850 5|24.2574.725 6 48.00 147.575
6 |Nando Eggenberger 2012 | TV Weite/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV 21.30 78:616 5|20.50 70.425 7|22.5072.875 7 43.00 143.300
7 Noah Good 2012 | TV Mels/Turnwerk Silidostschweiz SGTV 19.50 69.475 9|21.00 72,400 8 40.50 141.875
8 |Minh Russenberger 2012 | Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 21.00 68:933 8]21.0070.825 621.9070.775 9 42,90 141.600
9 Laurin Jeanneret 2012 | TV Zizers/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV 21.00 68725 9]21.80 70.300 821.3069.100 13 43.10 139.400
10 |Lian Allenspach 2012 BTV Chur/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV 20.50 69.425 6]20.00 68-0625 10|21.80 69.575 11 4230 139.000
11 |Noah Berweger 2012 Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Fiirstenland SGTV 18.50 67646 10| 18.50 67.900 11| 19.50 68.700 15 38.00 136.600
12 |Adrian Joder 2012 | Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 19.50 6334+ 1220.00 64.225 1320.00 69.550 12 40.00 133.775
13 |Anton Droganov 2012 | Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 17.00 61.541 14| 18.00 61.325 15[ 16.50 59:360 19 35.00 122.866
14 |Nicolas Bachmann 2012 | TV Wadenswil v 16.50 53.816 20 16.50 55.475 16 33.00 109.291
15 |Julian Tschirky 2011 | TV Wadenswil TV 16.00 53,541 21 14.50 52.825 17 30.50 106.366
16 |Joel Schacher 2011 STV Rain LU/OW/NW [ 15.50 52.350 22| 14.50 50.500 18 30.00 102.850
17 |Emilias Dapp 2013 |Gym Berner Oberland KKB 24.50 76.950 4 2450 76.950
18 |Levin Tschanz 2011 |Gym Berner Oberland KKB 21.00 69.825 10 21.00 69.825
19 (Miro Marroni 2012 | TV Neftenbach/TZ Winterthur TV 20.00 69.375 7 20.00 69.375
20 |Nael Schlunegger 2012 |Gym Berner Oberland KKB 20.00 69.075 14 20.00 69.075
21 ([ Nino Biirki 2013 |Gym Berner Oberland KKB 20.50 68.300 16 2050 68.300
22 (Till von Kanel 2013 |Gym Berner Oberland KKB 19.00 66.850 17 19.00 66.850
23 | Ari Friess 2011 |TV Hegi/TZ Winterthur ZTv 18.00 66.400 12 18.00 66.400
24 |Edgar Mkrtchyan 2009 |STV Wetzikon ZTv 18.50 65.233 11 18.50 65.233
25 |[Gian Ganster 2010 |TV Hegi/TZ Winterthur ZTvV 17.50 63.300 14 17.50 63.300
26 |Yann Jakobi 2011 |STV Wetzikon ZTv 18.50 62.191 13 1850 62.191
27 |Demian Schenk 2011 |Gym Berner Oberland KKB 18.00 61.150 18 18.00 61.150
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28 |Maceo Glauser 2011 | TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg ZTv 16.50 60.633 15 16.50 60.633
29 [Dominic Rosler 2010 | TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg v 17.00 59.891 16 17.00 59.891
30 (Laurin Deiss 2009 | TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg ZTv 15.50 57.141 17 1550 57.141
31 |Nik Frei 2012 | TV Neftenbach v 17.50 56.491 18 17.50 56.491
32 |Akash Gihara 2011 | TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg v 13.50 56.466 19 13.50 56.466
33 |[Curdin Rupli 2010 | TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg v 13.50 51.966 23 13.50 51.966
34 |Ilian Reutter 2010 |STV Wetzikon v 15.00 51.850 24 15.00 51.850

n
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1 Misha Moser 2011 Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Fiirstenland SGTV 28.3578.550 1]27.6578-675 1[30.4081.400 1 58.75 159.950
2 Myro Widmaier 2011 BTV Schiers/TZ Fiirstenland GRTV 25.75 69950 2|25.7570.575 2|26.8572.550 2 52.60 143.125
3 | Gregory Hagios 2011  |Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Fiirstenland SGTV 226566250 5|25.3567.825 4|27.3072.375 3 52.65 140.200
4 |Noe Varga 2011 | Turnfabrik TGTV 22.85 68:525 3]25.10 70.000 3]26.3069.800 5 51.40 139.800
5 |Lukas Thomi 2010 |STV Wigoltingen/Turnfabrik TGTV 23.75 65400 6]22.2565.625 525.4570.700 4 47.70 136.325
6 |William Harder 2011 TV Zuzwil/TZ Firstenland SGTV 20.75 5844+ 8|20.2561.450 7|21.7565.225 6 42.00 126.675
7 |Yann Staubli 2011 | TV Gossau/TZ Furstenland SGTV 20.35 56:616 11{20.8562.475 6(19.7561.000 7 40.60 123.475
8 |[Yann Willi 2011 | TV Mels/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV 16.50 58.383 9| 15.00 55:375 9[17.50 59.875 8 34.00 118.258
9 |Joshua Calzaferri 2011 Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Fiirstenland SGTV 18.00 57.608 10| 18.50 58.775 8|18.00 54158 9 36.50 116.383
10 |Enrico Poroli 2010 | Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 15.50 54.358 14 14.00 54.350 10 29.50 108.708
11 |Yanick von Rotz 2011 | TV Mels/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV 16.75 53.950 15| 16.05 53.400 10| 15.25 56:275 11 32.80 107.350
12 | Matteo Poroli 2010 | Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 13.00 49.600 16 12.00 50.100 12 25.00 99.700
13 |Julian Graber 2010 |STV Rain LU/OW/NW |8.00 42.583 17|7.00 37.975 12 15.00 80.558
14 |Maurice Duss 2011 BTV Luzern LU/OW/NW |25.25 67.750 4 2525 67.750
15 |Joscha Kurer 2011 BTV Luzern LU/OW/NW |20.00 62.391 7 2000 62.391
16 |Ryan Jeker 2011 KTTV Ebikon/RLZ Luzern LU/OW/NW |17.75 55.783 12 17.75 55.783
17 (Volchanov Hlib 2010 |BTV Luzern LU/OW/NW | 17.50 55.400 13 17.50 55.400
18 |Flavio Nauer 2007 STV Rain LU/OW/NW 9.00 49.125 11 9.00 49.125
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